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LAST FIRST ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP PHONE E-MAIL

Allart Bill & Barb 5142 E. Bluff Dr Penn Yan NY 14427 315 559-4171 allartbb@aol.com

1800 Englewood St The Villages FL 32162 352 250-9060

Albertson Millie 105 Glencoe Ave Penn Yan NY 14527 315-694-1138 milliealbertson@gmail.com

Althouse Pamela 9027 Idlehurst Rd. Hammondsport NY 14840 585-732-4946 pbalthouse@roadrunner.com

Andersen John & Sonya 4347 Vine Road Penn Yan NY 14527 315 521-9286 anderses@ferro.com

Andersen John & Donna 2998 Coates Rd Penn Yan NY 14527 h: 315 536-6619 donnakan1@yahoo.com

39349 9th Ave Zephyrhills FL 33542 J:  315-759-1141

Bailey Barbara 1628 Rte.14A Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-6224 bbailey1628@aol.com

Bascom Gordon 2503 Rte. 54A Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-6361 omaopabascom@gmail.com

65 Briarwood Circle Pinehurst NC 28374 910-295-1208

Bliss Dale 2355 Lane View Rd Penn Yan NY 14527 314-322-6694 dabliss01@earthlink.net

Boose Verna & Charles 3109 Skyline Dr Apt 1 Penn Yan, NY 14527 941 875-4244

19505 Quesada Av AA-204 Port Charlotte FL 33948

Brady Amber & Erin 177 Cornwell St Penn Yan NY 14527 716 983-8843 abrady@pycsd.org

716 622-3468

Burnham Skip & Shirl 6 Gold Coast Park Himrod NY 14842 315-261-8677 ssburnham@hotmail.com

5862 Naples Dr Zephyrhills FL 33540

Brun Harry 3799 Cadbury Circle #711 Venice FL 34293 941-485-9912 hcbsst@gmail.com

Thompson Shirley 3799 Cadbury Circle #711 Venice FL 34293 c: 941-320-2351 thomphome@gmail.com

Burton Ed & Lorna 1790 Rt 14A Penn Yan NY 14527

Burdick Phil 3095 Vrooman Rd Penn Yan NY 14527 315-759-4292 pbur56@yahoo.com

Clow Fremont & Carole 247 E. Main St. Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-0887 peachyrufus@yahoo.com

2727 Sanlan Ranch Dr #17 Lakeland FL 33812 863-640-7438
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Cottet Jen PO Box Keuka Park NY 14478 315-263-8373 jcottet@keuka.edu

Covert Curt & Michele 2505 County House Rd. Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-2424 ccovert5@rochester.rr.com

Dean Bev 80 Parish St Canandaigua NY 14424 h:  315-759-6008

c:  315-719-4866

DeMay Sylvia 118 Central Avenue Keuka Park NY 14478 315 536-6017

deMontfort Trish 2530 Willett Rd Keuka Park NY 14478 907-240-2108 btdemontfort@gmail.com

Detar Eric & Paula 3064 Coates Rd Penn Yan NY 14527 e: 315-694-1082 edetar621@gmail.com

p:315-313-3119 pdetar313@gmail.com

Dibble Richard & Leah 5254 W. Bluff Drive Keuka Park NY 14478 315 536-2187 rldibble@roadrunner.com

7125 Harbor View Dr. Leesburg FL 34788 315 536-2187 rldibble@roadrunner.com

Drumm Karen 4304 Lake Ave., PO Box 25 Keuka Park NY 14478 585-261-9601 KarenEmilyDrumm@gmail.com

Enslow Jim & Hope 5 Chestnut St. Seneca Falls NY 13148 315-568-0123

Fingar Doug & Terry 3680 Skyline Drive Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-3453 dfingar590@gmail.com

terryfingar@yahoo.com

Fingar Dorwin & Blanche 4525 Skyline Drive Bluff Point NY 14478 315 536-3551 blanchefingar@yahoo.com

36721 Cord Street Zephyrhills FL 33541 315-536-3551

Fitch Matt & Kerry 3120 Kinneys Corner Rd Keuka Park NY 14478 K: 315-246-6478 kfitch@live.com

M: 315-719-2680

Fitch Taylor & Lyn 2902 Williams Hill Rd Keuka Park NY 14478 h: 315-536-9811 fitchlyn@roadrunner.com

c: 315-719-8062

Folts Mike & Linda 2939 Williams Hill Rd. Bluff Point NY 14478 315 536-7181 lucy.lu.57@hotmail.com

Geanety Magan 6726 Lonsdale Rd Chittenango NY 13037 315 662-6488 mgeanrty@keuka.edu

Hammond Amos & Laura 2412 Stape Rd. Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-8353
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Hardy Clarice 3618 Central Ave Penn Yan NY 14527 c: 585-704-4741 kandchardy@aol.com

2100 Kings Highway Port Charlotte FL 33980 c: 585-704-4741

Head David 9 Kennedy Ave. Penn Yan NY 14527 315-694-2682 david.head928@gmail.com

Head Ed & Sally 9 Kennedy Ave. Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-7059 edsal299@yahoo.com

Heggie Russ 130 Walnut St. Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-9543 rcheggie@yahoo.com

Hunt Norm & Sherri 2499 State Rte. 364 Penn Yan NY 14527 h: 315 536-2819 nhunt5@rochester.rr.com

4440 47th Ave West #104 Bradenton FL 34210 941-251-9477

James Gene & Marilyn  3622 Central Ave. Penn Yan NY 14527 h: 315-694-9115 gene_boondocks@yahoo.com

c: 315-694-9115

Jaeger Joanne 5671 E. Bluff Dr Penn Yan NY 14527 908-707-0950 joanne.jaeger@gmail.com

327 Miller Ave Branchburg NJ 08876

Johnston Donna 2988 County House Woods Rd. Keuka Park NY 14478     315 536-2683 donna_johnston1@yahoo.com

c: 585-750-0862

Kenneda Andy & Gail 3271 Upper Footes Hill Road Montour Falls NY 14865 607-368-9453 akenneda@demetscandy.com

Kenneda Jessica 111 Sunset Ave Penn Yan NY 14527 315-719-1858 jessicamkenneda@yahoo.com

Larsen Sharon & Larry 133 Lincoln Avenue Penn Yan NY 14527 315-521-1053 grammesharon59@yahoo.com

Laumeier Rob & Beckie 165 South Ave Penn Yan NY 14527 309-333-8970 pastorbeckie@gmail.com

MaKatura Ruth Ann 3109 Skyline Dr Apt 5 Penn Yan NY 14527 315-694-9114

Mathews Chuck & Cece PO Box 8 Pulteney NY 14874 607-868-4694 cecemath@roadrunner.com

239 676-9172

McConnell Bruce See Joanne Jagger (above)

 McDowell Rev. Jeff & Barb 45 Maxwell Ave. Geneva NY 14456 J: 607-377-2338 jeffmcdowell@unyumc.org

B: 607 377-2162 barb_mcdowell@yahoo.com

McQuay Don & Pat 76 Skyview Lane Rochester NY 14625 585-381-0256 Donald14625@yahoo.com
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Miller Art 1079 East Bluff Drive Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-6039 ruthtmiller@hotmail.com

1832 Nuremberg Blvd Punta Gorda FL 33983 941-743-0545

Miller Marguerite & Ron 2768 Wager Hill Rd. Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-2505 ecsmiller@verizon.net

315-729-7858

Miller Mary Anne PO Box164 Penn Yan NY 14527 315-719-1476 kittykittyishere2002@yahoo.com

Warren Joel PO Box 164 Penn Yan NY 14527 315 576-3570

Morehouse Mike & Jean 14 Hillcrest Drive Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-9739

c: 352-394-1210

Nicholson Maci 313 Keuka St Penn Yan NY 14527 315 759-0385 maci_21@yahoo.com 

Nielsen Meredith 2977 Williams Hill Rd. Bluff Point NY 14478 315 536-9326

Nielsen Waneta 3286 Italy Friend Rd Branchport NY 14418 315 521-2285

Johnson Dick 3286 Italy Friend Rd Branchport NY 14418 315 283-1796

Patchen Judy 4045 St. James Pkwy Canadaigua NY 14420 607-868-4177 jjpatchen@roadrunner.com

55 Purry Circle Bluffton SC 29909 843-7053006

Pearce Phil 5179 West Bluff Drive Keuka Park NY 14478 315 536-0713 pwpearce@roadrunner.com

Perl Rev. Sandi 2896 Wager Hill Road Penn Yan NY 14527 h: 315-536-2080 pastorperl@gmail.com

c: 315-719-7827

Perry Aimee & Mark 218 Hamilton St. Penn Yan NY 14527 A: 315-651-6931 A: littlestemp@gmail.com

M: 315-719-8764 M: perry1187@icloud.com

Pinneo Dick & Carol 4071 Vine Rd Penn Yan NY 14527 D: 315-694-1256

C: 315-694-1257 cdpinneo@yahoo.com

Pinneo Ernest 2876 State Rte. 54A Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-8594

Prinzivalli John & Laurie, & JP 8270 Ford Road Branchport NY 14418 J: 585-704-1840 johnp3270@yahoo.com

L: 585-704-0416 laprinzivalli@yahoo.com
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Salyer Ron & Jane 125 Franklin St Penn Yan NY 14527 315 694-7054 janeron5@icloud.com

315 345-9391

Sands Marilyn 207 Chestnut St Penn Yan NY 14527 315 531-8473 msands6@verizon.net

Schillinger Dana & Helen 3620 Central Ave Penn Yan NY 14527 315-694-7247 dschillinger1@rochester.rr.com

1192 Nettles Blvd. Jensen Beach FL 34957 772-229-8114

c:  585-831-2248

Scott Roger & Nancy 39343 Ninth Ave. Zephyrhills FL 33542 N: 315-694-0737 N: winelady61@yahoo.com

3135 Yoder Hill Rd. Keuka Park NY 14478 R: 315-536-8539 R: retwineman61@yahoo.com

Shaver Chepita 3098 Route 54A Keuka Park NY 14478 315-694-7254

Shepardson Ann PO Box 233 Dundee NY 14837 607-243-7449 annshepardson@gmail.com

Smith Richard & Joanne 4615 Little Church Rd Stanley NY 14561 585-526-7090 newfor2@frontier.com

Smith Deb 109 McKinley Av Penn Yan NY 14735 315 536-0720 djsmith109@gmail.com

Sorensen Doreen 3413 Skyline Dr. Penn Yan NY 14527 315-536-0492 md4sorensen@yahoo.com

Spoor Susan 3034 Kinneys Corner Rd. Penn Yan NY 14527 315 531-1563 sjars60@gmail.com

Stackhouse Sarah 3010 Esperanza Rd. Bluff Point NY 14478 h: 315 536-9482 sarahg14478@yahoo.com

c:  315 521-7208

Steinert Babs 103 South Av. Penn Yann NY 14527 H: 315-694-9041 revbabs@rochester.rr.com

C: 585-781-0704

Stempien Jeff & Elly 519 Assembly Ave Keuka Park NY 14478 315 536-8402 jeffstempien@gmail.com

PO Box 475 Keuka Park NY 14478

Stickney Helen 18 Walnut Hill Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-6921

Summers Breanna 153 Rt 54 East Lake Rd Penn Yan NY 14527 716-499-3359 bresummers96@gmail.com

Sutherland Bill & Delores  3624 Central Ave. Penn Yan NY 14527 315 536-9135 dds529@roaddrunner.com

bill529@roadrunner.com
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Swift Cheryl (Krish) 1129 Anthony Beach Road Penn Yan NY 14527 bigheart12@comcast.net

Thomas Sally 3598 Sid White Rd. Bluff Point NY 14478 315 536-6814 frednsal@gmail.com

Westerdahl Bruce & Nancy 2402 Country Estates Rd. Penn Yan NY 14527      315 536-6550 gpaw@mac.com

Whitford Todd & Becci 3126 Kinneys Corners Rd Bluff Point NY 14478 T: 315 521-6804 becci.whitford@ferro.com

B: 315 719-7116

Wiedrich Joyce 56 Lochnavar Pkwy Pittsford NY 14534 h: 585-385-9958 keukajoyce@earthlink.net

3886 West Bluff Drive Keuka Park NY 14478 c: 585-738-3171

Wilmott Brian & Sandy 4055 East Waneta Lake Rd. Dundee NY 14837 607-292-6065 sbjjj@mac.com

c: 607-259-2026

Wunder Art & Rev. Judy 1702 Oak Leaf Lane Penn Yan NY 14527 h: 315-694-9064 jdwefw2@gmail.com

 c: 607-215-5193 revjudybpc@yahoo.com

Wyant Stacy & Chris 5792 East Bluff Drive Penn Yan NY 14527 h: 315 536-9589 swyant@roadrunner.com

S: 315-521-2822

C: 315-521-2692

87 87 103 102 102 102 120 80
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